
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
416 
40 
1 

39 
48 

414 
53 

404 
401 
410 
418 
412 
402 
409 
417 
10 

407 

Name 
Stian Hafsengen 
Eric Färén 
Sebastian Eriksson 
Kevin Eriksson 
Lukas Walfridson 
Morten Bermingrud 
Per Eklund 
Ole Håbjørg 
Stein Egil Jenssen 
Ole Kristian Temte 
Frode Holte 
Morten Stensrud 
Øivind Finstad 
Arild Sæther 
Jarle Nytræ 
Tomas Andersson 
Tony Lund Tjelle 

Entrant 

Hansen Talent Developme
Olsbergs MSE 
Olsbergs MSE 
Helmia Motorsport 

Per Eklund Motorsport 

CircleX 

CircleX 

Make 

Peugeot 208 

Ford Fiesta ST 

Ford Fiesta ST 

Renault Clio 

Ford Focus 

VW Beetle 

Renault Clio 

Ford Focus II 

Citroën C4 

Ford Focus 

Subaru Impreza 

Skoda Fabia Fabia

Toyota Celica GT4

Volvo/C30 

BMW 1 Ser 

Audi S2 Quattro 

Nat./Club 

NOR-NAF Asker og Bæ

SWE-Götene MK 

SWE-Hagfors MK 

SWE-Motorklubben Spe

SWE-MK Ratten 

NOR-KNA Eiker 

SWE- Finnskoga MK 

NOR-NAF Motorsport S

NOR-NMK Tønsberg 

NOR- 

NOR-NMK Konsmo 

NOR-NMK Grenland 

NOR-NMK Drammen 

NOR-NMK Gardermoen

NOR-NMK Bergen 

SWE-Orust MS 

NOR- 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Best Tm 
45.749 
45.807 
45.919 
46.037 
46.469 
46.649 
47.047 
47.360 
47.709 
48.909 
49.417 
49.453 
49.626 
49.672 
50.314 
50.710 
52.779 

Diff 

0.058 
0.170 
0.288 
0.720 
0.900 
1.298 
1.611 
1.960 
3.160 
3.668 
3.704 
3.877 
3.923 
4.565 
4.961 
7.030 

In Lap 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
2 
4 
4 
4 
1 
2 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 

2nd Best 
47.853 
47.807 
46.317 
46.483 
46.648 
47.454 
47.356 
47.798 
48.099 
49.875 
50.810 
55.768 
50.486 
49.681 
51.677 
50.850 
52.837 

 

Printed: 01.08.2015 08:50:21 

Results under www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

RallyX Arvika 
Super Car 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 8:25:14 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

01.08.2015 08:30 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course C. Nilsson, J. Haraldsson:

Steward Håkan Junfors: Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom:



Lap 

1 

2 

3 

(402) Øivind Finstad 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(409) Arild Sæther 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(417) Jarle Nytræ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(10) Tomas Andersson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(407) Tony Lund Tjelle 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

55.768 

49.453 

1:04.470 

51.647 

52.822 

49.626 

50.486 

51.252 

52.499 

49.672 

49.681 

53.813 

51.677 

54.882 

50.314 

51.237 

50.850 

53.250 

50.710 

54.066 

55.523 

52.837 

52.779 

Diff 

+6.315 

+15.017 

+2.021 

+3.196 

+0.860 

+1.580 

+2.827 

+0.009 

+3.499 

+1.363 

+4.568 

+0.527 

+0.140 

+2.540 

+1.287 

+2.744 

+0.058 

Time of Day 

8:26:41.849 

8:27:31.302 

8:28:35.772 

8:26:10.365 

8:27:03.187 

8:27:52.813 

8:28:43.299 

8:36:12.401 

8:37:04.900 

8:37:54.572 

8:38:44.253 

8:26:25.567 

8:27:17.244 

8:28:12.126 

8:29:02.440 

8:26:29.199 

8:27:20.049 

8:28:13.299 

8:29:04.009 

8:26:20.618 

8:27:16.141 

8:28:08.978 

8:29:01.757 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(416) Stian Hafsengen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(40) Eric Färén 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(1) Sebastian Eriksson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(39) Kevin Eriksson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(48) Lukas Walfridson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(414) Morten Bermingrud 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(53) Per Eklund 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(404) Ole Håbjørg 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(401) Stein Egil Jenssen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(410) Ole Kristian Temte 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(418) Frode Holte 

1 

2 

(412) Morten Stensrud 

Lap Tm 

47.932 

48.667 

45.749 

47.853 

47.807 

49.811 

48.693 

45.807 

48.969 

46.317 

45.919 

46.372 

49.921 

48.157 

46.483 

46.037 

50.255 

46.648 

48.740 

46.469 

50.741 

47.516 

47.454 

46.649 

51.716 

47.047 

47.356 

49.708 

52.037 

47.798 

47.817 

47.360 

54.566 

48.099 

48.136 

47.709 

52.310 

49.875 

53.811 

48.909 

49.417 

50.810 

Diff 

+2.183 

+2.918 

+2.104 

+2.000 

+4.004 

+2.886 

+3.050 

+0.398 

+0.453 

+3.884 

+2.120 

+0.446 

+3.786 

+0.179 

+2.271 

+4.092 

+0.867 

+0.805 

+4.669 

+0.309 

+2.661 

+4.677 

+0.438 

+0.457 

+6.857 

+0.390 

+0.427 

+3.401 

+0.966 

+4.902 

+1.393 

Time of Day 

8:36:02.518 

8:36:51.185 

8:37:36.934 

8:38:24.787 

8:42:25.938 

8:43:15.749 

8:44:04.442 

8:44:50.249 

8:31:18.885 

8:32:05.202 

8:32:51.121 

8:33:37.493 

8:31:28.587 

8:32:16.744 

8:33:03.227 

8:33:49.264 

8:31:33.599 

8:32:20.247 

8:33:08.987 

8:33:55.456 

8:36:28.884 

8:37:16.400 

8:38:03.854 

8:38:50.503 

8:42:14.476 

8:43:01.523 

8:43:48.879 

8:44:38.587 

8:31:10.071 

8:31:57.869 

8:32:45.686 

8:33:33.046 

8:31:45.700 

8:32:33.799 

8:33:21.935 

8:34:09.644 

8:36:20.765 

8:37:10.640 

8:38:04.451 

8:38:53.360 

8:42:01.516 

8:42:52.326 

Printed: 01.08.2015 08:50:43 

Results under www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

RallyX Arvika 
Super Car 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 8:25:14 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

01.08.2015 08:30 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course C. Nilsson, J. Haraldsson:

Steward Håkan Junfors: Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
1 

40 
416 
414 
418 
404 
48 
53 

401 
410 
409 
402 
39 
10 

412 
417 
407 

Name 
Sebastian Eriksson 
Eric Färén 
Stian Hafsengen 
Morten Bermingrud 
Frode Holte 
Ole Håbjørg 
Lukas Walfridson 
Per Eklund 
Stein Egil Jenssen 
Ole Kristian Temte 
Arild Sæther 
Øivind Finstad 
Kevin Eriksson 
Tomas Andersson 
Morten Stensrud 
Jarle Nytræ 
Tony Lund Tjelle 

Entrant 
Olsbergs MSE 
Hansen Talent Developme

CircleX 

Helmia Motorsport 
Per Eklund Motorsport 

Olsbergs MSE 

CircleX 

Make 

Ford Fiesta ST 

Peugeot 208 

Ford Focus 

Ford Focus 

Renault Clio 

Renault Clio 

VW Beetle 

Ford Focus II 

Citroën C4 

Toyota Celica GT4

Skoda Fabia Fabia

Ford Fiesta ST 

BMW 1 Ser 

Subaru Impreza 

Volvo/C30 

Audi S2 Quattro 

Nat./Club 

SWE-Hagfors MK 

SWE-Götene MK 

NOR-NAF Asker og Bæ

NOR-KNA Eiker 

NOR-NMK Konsmo 

NOR-NAF Motorsport S

SWE-MK Ratten 

SWE- Finnskoga MK 

NOR-NMK Tønsberg 

NOR- 

NOR-NMK Gardermoen

NOR-NMK Drammen 

SWE-Motorklubben Spe

SWE-Orust MS 

NOR-NMK Grenland 

NOR-NMK Bergen 

NOR- 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Best Tm 
45.318 
45.368 
45.641 
45.846 
45.890 
46.055 
46.414 
46.436 
46.633 
47.802 
48.165 
48.466 
48.474 
48.728 
48.975 
48.986 
52.485 

Diff 

0.050 
0.323 
0.528 
0.572 
0.737 
1.096 
1.118 
1.315 
2.484 
2.847 
3.148 
3.156 
3.410 
3.657 
3.668 
7.167 

In Lap 
2 
3 
3 
2 
1 
4 
3 
3 
4 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
4 

2nd Best 
45.848 
45.405 
46.542 
46.036 
46.093 
46.640 
46.638 
46.594 
47.079 
48.069 
48.775 
48.523 
49.092 
49.399 
49.681 
49.271 
52.828 

 

Printed: 01.08.2015 09:40:21 

Results under www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

RallyX Arvika 
Super Car 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 9:19:27 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

01.08.2015 09:30 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course C. Nilsson, J. Haraldsson:

Steward Håkan Junfors: Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom:



Lap 

(402) Øivind Finstad 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(39) Kevin Eriksson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(10) Tomas Andersson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(412) Morten Stensrud 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(417) Jarle Nytræ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(407) Tony Lund Tjelle 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

50.129 

48.466 

52.320 

48.523 

48.474 

49.259 

52.091 

49.092 

48.728 

49.930 

49.864 

49.399 

48.975 

52.941 

51.363 

49.681 

49.271 

48.986 

50.888 

49.480 

52.828 

55.431 

53.371 

52.485 

Diff 

+1.663 

+3.854 

+0.057 

+0.785 

+3.617 

+0.618 

+1.202 

+1.136 

+0.671 

+3.966 

+2.388 

+0.706 

+0.285 

+1.902 

+0.494 

+0.343 

+2.946 

+0.886 

Time of Day 

9:20:49.936 

9:21:38.402 

9:22:30.722 

9:23:19.245 

9:37:32.452 

9:38:21.711 

9:39:13.802 

9:40:02.894 

9:37:06.847 

9:37:56.777 

9:38:46.641 

9:39:36.040 

9:30:57.769 

9:31:50.710 

9:32:42.073 

9:33:31.754 

9:20:43.046 

9:21:32.032 

9:22:22.920 

9:23:12.400 

9:37:19.774 

9:38:15.205 

9:39:08.576 

9:40:01.061 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(1) Sebastian Eriksson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(40) Eric Färén 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(416) Stian Hafsengen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(414) Morten Bermingrud 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(418) Frode Holte 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(404) Ole Håbjørg 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(48) Lukas Walfridson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(53) Per Eklund 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(401) Stein Egil Jenssen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(410) Ole Kristian Temte 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(409) Arild Sæther 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

47.098 

45.318 

45.912 

45.848 

48.247 

45.405 

45.368 

45.629 

46.542 

48.260 

45.641 

47.975 

49.033 

45.846 

46.091 

46.036 

45.890 

46.368 

46.093 

46.848 

49.756 

46.640 

47.481 

46.055 

48.483 

46.638 

46.414 

47.325 

49.405 

46.594 

46.436 

47.043 

47.599 

47.079 

49.424 

46.633 

48.069 

47.802 

48.358 

51.120 

48.783 

48.165 

48.775 

49.361 

Diff 

+1.780 

+0.594 

+0.530 

+2.879 

+0.037 

+0.261 

+0.901 

+2.619 

+2.334 

+3.187 

+0.245 

+0.190 

+0.478 

+0.203 

+0.958 

+3.701 

+0.585 

+1.426 

+2.069 

+0.224 

+0.911 

+2.969 

+0.158 

+0.607 

+0.966 

+0.446 

+2.791 

+0.267 

+0.556 

+3.318 

+0.618 

+0.610 

+1.196 

Time of Day 

9:26:17.164 

9:27:02.482 

9:27:48.394 

9:28:34.242 

9:37:00.020 

9:37:45.425 

9:38:30.793 

9:39:16.422 

9:20:58.979 

9:21:47.239 

9:22:32.880 

9:23:20.855 

9:21:08.195 

9:21:54.041 

9:22:40.132 

9:23:26.168 

9:26:07.097 

9:26:53.465 

9:27:39.558 

9:28:26.406 

9:20:54.446 

9:21:41.086 

9:22:28.567 

9:23:14.622 

9:26:24.088 

9:27:10.726 

9:27:57.140 

9:28:44.465 

9:30:42.515 

9:31:29.109 

9:32:15.545 

9:33:02.588 

9:25:55.359 

9:26:42.438 

9:27:31.862 

9:28:18.495 

9:26:01.633 

9:26:49.435 

9:27:37.793 

9:28:28.913 

9:30:50.296 

9:31:38.461 

9:32:27.236 

9:33:16.597 

Printed: 01.08.2015 09:40:46 

Results under www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

RallyX Arvika 
Super Car 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 9:19:27 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

01.08.2015 09:30 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course C. Nilsson, J. Haraldsson:

Steward Håkan Junfors: Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom:



Pos No Name

SM‐Rallycross / Arvika / 1st  of august 2015

Class Supercar

Startgrid Omgang 1

Heat 9 OMG1
Pos No. Name
1 48 Lukas Walfridson
2 402 Øivind Finstad
3 404 Ole Håbjørg
4
5
6

Pos No. Name
1 412 Morten Stensrud
2 410 Ole Kristian Temte
3 40 Eric Färén
4 418 Frode Holte
5
6

Heat 10 OMG1

6

Pos No. Name
1 53 Per Eklund
2 10 Tomas Andersson
3 407 Tony Lund Tjelle
4 414 Morten Bermingrud
5 1 Sebastian Eriksson

Heat 11 OMG1

5 1 Sebastian Eriksson
6

Pos No. Name
1 401 Stein Egil Jenssen
2 417 Jarle Nytræ
3 416 Stian Hafsengen

ld h

Heat 12 OMG1

4 409 Arild Sæther
5 39 Kevin Eriksson
6

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 02 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson, Johnny Haraldsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  01.08.2015 08:55



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Frode Holte NOR‐NMK Konsmo

SM‐Rallycross / Arvika / 1st  of august 2015

Results Omgang 1 Class Supercar

45 472 5045 478 47 5441 418 3 07 626 49 132

Pts.Lap 4Lap 3Lap 2Lap 1DiffTotal Tm.No.Pos

page 1 of 2

Frode Holte NOR NMK Konsmo

CircleX Ford Focus

Sebastian Eriksson SWE‐Hagfors MK

Olsbergs MSE Ford Fiesta ST

Eric Färén SWE‐Götene MK

Hansen Talent Development Peugeot 208

Lukas Walfridson SWE‐MK Ratten

Helmia Motorsport Renault Clio

45,472 5045,478 47,5441 418 3:07.626 ‐ 49,132

45,560 47,854 45,914 452 1 3:08.659 1.033 49,331

4 48 3:11.500 3.874 49,884 46,606 48,796 46,214 40

3 40 3:09.105 1.479 49,884 47,602 45,725 45,894 42

Helmia Motorsport Renault Clio

Stian Hafsengen NOR‐NAF Asker og Bærum

0 0

Ole Håbjørg NOR‐NAF Motorsport Stjø

0 Renault Clio

Kevin Eriksson SWE‐Motorklubben Speed

Olsbergs MSE Ford Fiesta ST

5 416 3:14.051 6.425 52,985 47,267 48,067 45,732 39

49,453 46,750 46,380 38

7 39 3:16.159 8.533 53,617 49,382 46,869 46,291 37

6 404 3:14.081 6.455 51,498

Per Eklund SWE‐ Finnskoga MK

Per Eklund Motorsport VW Beetle

Ole Kristian Temte NOR‐

0 Citroën C4

Øivind Finstad NOR‐NMK Drammen

0 Skoda Fabia Fabia

Morten Stensrud NOR‐NMK Grenland

47,925 47,033 46,870 36

9 410 3:19.169 11.543 52,212 47,232 51,852 47,873 35

8 53 3:16.740 9.114 54,912

51,900 49,564 47,980 34

11 412 3 26 352 18 726 53 832 52 861 49 212 50 447 33

10 402 3:23.333 15.707 53,889

Morten Stensrud NOR NMK Grenland

0 Subaru Impreza

Tomas Andersson SWE‐Orust MS

0 BMW 1 Ser

Arild Sæther NOR‐NMK Gardermoen

0 Toyota Celica GT4

Stein Egil Jenssen NOR‐NMK Tønsberg

0 Ford Focus II

11 412 3:26.352 18.726 53,832 52,861 49,212 50,447 33

53,333 49,027 49,864 32

13 409 3:28.805 21.179 56,879 49,625 52,782 49,519 31

12 10 3:26.972 19.346 54,748

47,085 46,919 46,174 3014 401 3:33.957 26.331 1:13,779
0 Ford Focus II

Tony Lund Tjelle NOR‐

0 Audi S2 Quattro

Morten Bermingrud NOR‐KNA Eiker

0 Ford Focus

Jarle Nytræ NOR‐NMK Bergen

CircleX Volvo/C30

, , ,

15 407 3:35.378 27.752 57,683 51,694 54,034 51,967 29

,

1:11,216 1:04,098 1:06,784 28

EXC 417 EXC ‐ 54,722 47,578 49,792 48,616 0

16 414 4:13.738 1:06.112 51,640

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 17

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 00

No. 417 black flag

0 ‐ ‐ ‐

Drivers included: 17

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson, Johnny Haraldsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  01.08.2015 12:04
page 1 of 2



Pos No Name

SM‐Rallycross / Arvika / 1st  of august 2015

Class Supercar

Startgrid Omgang 2

Heat 21 OMG2
Pos No. Name
1 407 Tony Lund Tjelle
2 414 Morten Bermingrud
3 417 Jarle Nytræ
4
5
6

Pos No. Name
1 412 Morten Stensrud
2 10 Tomas Andersson
3 409 Arild Sæther
4 401 Stein Egil Jenssen
5
6

Heat 22 OMG2

6

Pos No. Name
1 404 Ole Håbjørg
2 39 Kevin Eriksson
3 53 Per Eklund
4 410 Ole Kristian Temte
5 402 Øivind Finstad

Heat 23 OMG2

5 402 Øivind Finstad
6

Pos No. Name
1 418 Frode Holte
2 1 Sebastian Eriksson
3 40 Eric Färén

k lf d

Heat 24 OMG2

4 48 Lukas Walfridson
5 416 Stian Hafsengen
6

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 02 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson, Johnny Haraldsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  01.08.2015 12:06



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Sebastian Eriksson SWE‐Hagfors MK

SM‐Rallycross / Arvika / 1st  of august 2015

Results Omgang 2 Class Supercar

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 1 3 08 726 49 769 47 825 45 672

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

45 460 50

page 1 of 2

Sebastian Eriksson SWE Hagfors MK

Olsbergs MSE Ford Fiesta ST

Morten Bermingrud NOR‐KNA Eiker

0 Ford Focus

Stian Hafsengen NOR‐NAF Asker og Bærum

0 0

Stein Egil Jenssen NOR‐NMK Tønsberg

0 Ford Focus II
49,594 46,709 404 401 3:13.937 5.211 50,624 47,010

46,163 48,692 45,444 45

3 416 3:12.556 3.830 55,831 45,573 45,601 45,551 42

1 1 3:08.726 ‐ 49,769 47,825 45,672 45,460 50

2 414 3:11.074 2.348 50,775

0 Ford Focus II

Ole Håbjørg NOR‐NAF Motorsport Stjø

0 Renault Clio

Frode Holte NOR‐NMK Konsmo

CircleX Ford Focus

Tomas Andersson SWE‐Orust MS

0 BMW 1 Ser
7 10 3:25.876 17.150 54,019 49,134 52,451 50,272 37

6 418 3:23.384 14.658 1:05,664 47,477 45,121 45,122 38

5 404 3:15.040 6.314 50,779 47,504 49,237 47,520 39

Jarle Nytræ NOR‐NMK Bergen

CircleX Volvo/C30

Morten Stensrud NOR‐NMK Grenland

0 Subaru Impreza

Arild Sæther NOR‐NMK Gardermoen

0 Toyota Celica GT4

Per Eklund SWE‐ Finnskoga MK
11 53 3 35 391 26 665 1 11 644 47 370 47 593 48 784 33

10 409 3:27.515 18.789 55,777 50,052 51,915 49,771 34

48,517 53,734 36

9 412 3:26.870 18.144 54,911 52,436 49,583

8 417 3:26.455 17.729 51,601 52,603

49,940 35

Per Eklund SWE  Finnskoga MK

Per Eklund Motorsport VW Beetle

Ole Kristian Temte NOR‐

0 Citroën C4

Kevin Eriksson SWE‐Motorklubben Speed

Olsbergs MSE Ford Fiesta ST

Eric Färén SWE‐Götene MK

Hansen Talent Development Peugeot 208
DNF 40 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 32

57,148 ‐ 32

DNF 39 DNF ‐ 50,913 2:34,984 ‐

DNF 410 DNF ‐ 52,360 48,070

‐ 32

11 53 3:35.391 26.665 1:11,644 47,370 47,593 48,784 33

Hansen Talent Development Peugeot 208

Tony Lund Tjelle NOR‐

0 Audi S2 Quattro

Øivind Finstad NOR‐NMK Drammen

0 Skoda Fabia Fabia

Lukas Walfridson SWE‐MK Ratten

Helmia Motorsport Renault Clio

54,020 ‐ 0

EXC 48 EXC ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

EXC 402 EXC ‐ 55,926 48,322

‐ 0

DNF 407 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 32

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 17

No. 402 + 48 black flag

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 17

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson, Johnny Haraldsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Pos No Name

SM‐Rallycross / Arvika / 1st  of august 2015

Class Supercar

Startgrid Omgang 3

Heat 33 OMG3
Pos No. Name
1 407 Tony Lund Tjelle
2 402 Øivind Finstad
3 48 Lukas Walfridson
4
5
6

Pos No. Name
1 53 Per Eklund
2 410 Ole Kristian Temte
3 39 Kevin Eriksson
4 40 Eric Färén
5
6

Heat 34 OMG3

6

Pos No. Name
1 418 Frode Holte
2 10 Tomas Andersson
3 417 Jarle Nytræ
4 412 Morten Stensrud
5 409 Arild Sæther

Heat 35 OMG3

5 409 Arild Sæther
6

Pos No. Name
1 1 Sebastian Eriksson
2 414 Morten Bermingrud
3 416 Stian Hafsengen

l

Heat 36 OMG3

4 401 Stein Egil Jenssen
5 404 Ole Håbjørg
6

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 02 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson, Johnny Haraldsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club

Entrant Car

Frode Holte NOR‐NMK Konsmo

Results Omgang 3 Class Supercar

SM‐Rallycross / Arvika / 1st  of august 2015

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 418 3 06 285 48 788 44 885 47 379

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

45 233 50

page 1 of 2

Frode Holte NOR NMK Konsmo

CircleX Ford Focus

Morten Bermingrud NOR‐KNA Eiker

0 Ford Focus

Sebastian Eriksson SWE‐Hagfors MK

Olsbergs MSE Ford Fiesta ST

Lukas Walfridson SWE‐MK Ratten

Helmia Motorsport Renault Clio
48,200 46,292 404 48 3:10.611 4.326 50,382 45,737

3 1 3:09.868 3.583 50,793 46,006 47,973 45,096 42

2 414 3:09.021 2.736 50,425 45,595 45,283 47,718 45

1 418 3:06.285 ‐ 48,788 44,885 47,379 45,233 50

Helmia Motorsport Renault Clio

Eric Färén SWE‐Götene MK

Hansen Talent Development Peugeot 208

Kevin Eriksson SWE‐Motorklubben Speed

Olsbergs MSE Ford Fiesta ST

Stian Hafsengen NOR‐NAF Asker og Bærum

0 0
7 416 3:13.338 7.053 53,413 46,189 45,874 47,862 37

6 39 3:12.598 6.313 50,345 46,567 47,045 48,641 38

5 40 3:12.522 6.237 53,772 45,359 46,872 46,519 39

Ole Håbjørg NOR‐NAF Motorsport Stjø

0 Renault Clio

Per Eklund SWE‐ Finnskoga MK

Per Eklund Motorsport VW Beetle

Ole Kristian Temte NOR‐

0 Citroën C4

Øivind Finstad NOR‐NMK Drammen
11 402 3 23 072 16 787 53 566 51 584 48 143 49 779 33

10 410 3:21.006 14.721 57,217 47,906 47,872 48,011 34

46,008 46,233 36

9 53 3:15.054 8.769 51,382 47,107 46,726

8 404 3:14.948 8.663 53,650 49,057

49,839 35

Øivind Finstad NOR NMK Drammen

0 Skoda Fabia Fabia

Arild Sæther NOR‐NMK Gardermoen

0 Toyota Celica GT4

Stein Egil Jenssen NOR‐NMK Tønsberg

0 Ford Focus II

Tony Lund Tjelle NOR‐

0 Audi S2 Quattro
14 407 3:38.853 32.568 56,625 54,429 54,937 52,862 30

52,166 49,196 32

13 401 3:28.034 21.749 55,479 50,282 50,800

12 409 3:23.997 17.712 54,336 48,299

51,473 31

11 402 3:23.072 16.787 53,566 51,584 48,143 49,779 33

0 Audi S2 Quattro

Morten Stensrud NOR‐NMK Grenland

0 Subaru Impreza

Jarle Nytræ NOR‐NMK Bergen

CircleX Volvo/C30

Tomas Andersson SWE‐Orust MS

0 BMW 1 Ser

‐ ‐ 29

DNF 10 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

DNF 417 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 29

DNF 412 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 29

, , , ,

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 17

0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 17

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson, Johnny Haraldsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

1 Sebastian Eriksson SWE‐Hagfors MK 45 50 42 ‐ ‐ ‐

SM‐Rallycross / Arvika / 1st  of august 2015

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class Supercar

SF1 SF2

1 137

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

16

Final

16

page 1 of 2

Sebastian Eriksson SWE Hagfors MK

1 Olsbergs MSE Ford Fiesta ST 3:08.659 3:08.726 3:09.868 ‐ ‐ ‐

40 Eric Färén SWE‐Götene MK 42 32 39 ‐ ‐ ‐

40 Hansen Talent Development Peugeot 208 3:09.105 DNF 3:12.522 ‐ ‐ ‐

39 Kevin Eriksson SWE‐Motorklubben Speed 37 32 38 ‐ ‐ ‐

39 Olsbergs MSE Ford Fiesta ST 3:16.159 DNF 3:12.598 ‐ ‐ ‐

53 Per Eklund SWE‐ Finnskoga MK 36 33 35 ‐ ‐ ‐

53 Per Eklund Motorsport VW Beetle 3:16 740 3:35 391 3:15 054
134 13

107

104

2 113 15

3

1 137 1616

15

14 14

53 Per Eklund Motorsport VW Beetle 3:16.740 3:35.391 3:15.054 ‐ ‐ ‐

10 Tomas Andersson SWE‐Orust MS 32 37 29 ‐ ‐ ‐

10 0 BMW 1 Ser 3:26.972 3:25.876 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

48 Lukas Walfridson SWE‐MK Ratten 40 0 40 ‐ ‐ ‐

48 Helmia Motorsport Renault Clio 3:11.500 EXC 3:10.611 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

5 98

7 0

12

6 11

12

11

00

80

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0

0

10 0 0

11 0 0

0

9

8

0

0

00

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0

0

0

13 0

12 0

0

14 0 0

0

0

0

11 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

15 0 0

0

17 0

16 0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

20 0 0

18 0 0

19 0 0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 6

21 0 0

22 0 0

0

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson, Johnny Haraldsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

418 Frode Holte NOR‐NMK Konsmo 50 38 50 ‐ ‐ ‐

NM‐Rallycross / Arvika / 1st of august 2015

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class Super Car NOR

SF1 SF2

1 138

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

14

Final

14

page 1 of 2

Frode Holte NOR NMK Konsmo

418 CircleX Ford Focus 3:07.626 3:23.384 3:06.285 ‐ ‐ ‐

414 Morten Bermingrud NOR‐KNA Eiker 28 45 45 ‐ ‐ ‐

414 0 Ford Focus 4:13.738 3:11.074 3:09.021 ‐ ‐ ‐

416 Stian Hafsengen NOR‐NAF Asker og Bærum 39 42 37 ‐ ‐ ‐

416 0 0 3:14.051 3:12.556 3:13.338 ‐ ‐ ‐

404 Ole Håbjørg NOR‐NAF Motorsport Stjø 38 39 36 ‐ ‐ ‐

404 0 Renault Clio 3:14 081 3:15 040 3:14 948

13

3

1 138 1414

13

12 12118

113

2 118

114 11
404 0 Renault Clio 3:14.081 3:15.040 3:14.948 ‐ ‐ ‐

410 Ole Kristian Temte NOR‐ 35 32 34 ‐ ‐ ‐

410 0 Citroën C4 3:19.169 DNF 3:21.006 ‐ ‐ ‐

401 Stein Egil Jenssen NOR‐NMK Tønsberg 30 40 31 ‐ ‐ ‐

401 0 Ford Focus II 3:33.957 3:13.937 3:28.034 ‐ ‐ ‐

409 Arild Sæther NOR‐NMK Gardermoen 31 34 32 ‐ ‐ ‐

409 0 Toyota Celica GT4 3:28.805 3:27.515 3:23.997 ‐ ‐ ‐
97

101

5 101

7 8

10

6 9

10

9

8

412 Morten Stensrud NOR‐NMK Grenland 33 35 29 ‐ ‐ ‐

412 0 Subaru Impreza 3:26.352 3:26.870 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

407 Tony Lund Tjelle NOR‐ 29 32 30 ‐ ‐ ‐

407 0 Audi S2 Quattro 3:35.378 DNF 3:38.853 ‐ ‐ ‐

402 Øivind Finstad NOR‐NMK Drammen 34 0 33 ‐ ‐ ‐

402 0 Skoda Fabia Fabia 3:23.333 EXC 3:23.072 ‐ ‐ ‐

417 Jarle Nytræ NOR‐NMK Bergen 0 36 29 ‐ ‐ ‐

691

97

10 67 5

11 65 4

7

9

8

6

7

5

4
417 Jarle Nytræ NOR NMK Bergen 0 36 29

417 CircleX Volvo/C30 EXC 3:26.455 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0

11 65 4

0

4

13 0

12 0

0

14 0 0

0

0

0
0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

15 0 0

0

17 0

16 0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

18 0 0

19 0 0

0

0

0

20 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 11

21 0 0

22 0 0

0

0

Drivers included: 11

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson, Johnny Haraldsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Pos No Name

Startgrid Semifinal 1

NM‐Rallycross / Arvika / 1st of august 2015

Class Super Car NOR

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 418 Frode Holte
2 416 Stian Hafsengen
3 410 Ole Kristian Temte
4 409 Arild Sæther
5 407 Tony Lund Tjelle
6 417 Jarle Nytræ6 417 Jarle Nytræ

Pos No Name
1 414 Morten Bermingrud

Startgrid Semifinal 2

g
2 404 Ole Håbjørg
3 401 Stein Egil Jenssen
4 412 Morten Stensrud
5 402 Øivind Finstad
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0

Reserve Drivers

4 0 0
5 0 0

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson, Johnny Haraldsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Pos No Name

SM‐Rallycross / Arvika / 1st  of august 2015

Class Supercar

Startgrid Final

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 1 Sebastian Eriksson
2 40 Eric Färén
3 39 Kevin Eriksson
4 53 Per Eklund
5 10 Tomas Andersson
6 48 Lukas Walfridson6 48 Lukas Walfridson

Pos No. Name

Reserve Drivers

1 0 0
2

3

4

5

6

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Johnny Haraldsson Steward Håkan JunforsClerk of the course Conny Nilsson, Johnny Haraldsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

418 Frode Holte NOR‐NMK Konsmo 49,268 44,824 45,004

NM‐Rallycross / Arvika / 1st of august 2015

Results Semifinal 1 Class Super Car NOR

5 0

Pts.

1 3 52 335

Pos No. Total Tm. DiffLaps

page 1 of 1

Frode Holte NOR NMK Konsmo , , ,

418 CircleX Ford Focus 47,762 45,477 ‐

416 Stian Hafsengen NOR‐NAF Asker og Bærum 50,664 45,217 47,587

416 0 0 45,533 45,173 ‐

410 Ole Kristian Temte NOR‐ 53,344 47,112 50,414

410 0 Citroën C4 47,972 48,901 ‐

407 Tony Lund Tjelle NOR‐ 59,739 52,718 55,981

407 0 Audi S2 Quattro 51 327 51 882

5

5

5

5 04 4:31.647 39.312

0

3 4:07.743 15.408 0

0

2 3:54.174 1.839

1 3:52.335 ‐

407 0 Audi S2 Quattro 51,327 51,882 ‐

409 Arild Sæther NOR‐NMK Gardermoen ‐ ‐ ‐

409 0 Toyota Celica GT4 ‐ ‐ ‐

417 Jarle Nytræ NOR‐NMK Bergen ‐ ‐ ‐

417 CircleX Volvo/C30 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

DNS DNS DNS

DNS DNS DNS

00

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson, Johnny Haraldsson Steward Håkan Junfors
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

414 Morten Bermingrud NOR‐KNA Eiker 51,383 46,040 45,479

NM‐Rallycross / Arvika / 1st of august 2015

Results Semifinal 2 Class Super Car NOR

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 5 3 56 826 0

page 1 of 1

Morten Bermingrud NOR KNA Eiker , , ,

414 0 Ford Focus 45,307 48,617 ‐

401 Stein Egil Jenssen NOR‐NMK Tønsberg 50,798 49,041 46,209

401 0 Ford Focus II 46,694 46,447 ‐

412 Morten Stensrud NOR‐NMK Grenland 57,346 48,626 49,282

412 0 Subaru Impreza 53,710 53,106 ‐

402 Øivind Finstad NOR‐NMK Drammen 53,380 51,174 48,546

402 0 Skoda Fabia Fabia
4 3 2:33.100 2 Laps 0

3 5 4:22.070 25.244 0

2 5 3:59.189 2.363 0

1 5 3:56.826 ‐ 0

402 0 Skoda Fabia Fabia ‐ ‐ ‐

404 Ole Håbjørg NOR‐NAF Motorsport Stjø ‐ ‐ ‐

404 0 Renault Clio ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐
0 0 ‐ ‐ 0

DNS 0 DNS DNS 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 5

0

Drivers included: 5

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson, Johnny Haraldsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Pos No Name

Startgrid Final

NM‐Rallycross / Arvika / 1st of august 2015

Class Super Car NOR

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 418 Frode Holte
2 414 Morten Bermingrud
3 416 Stian Hafsengen
4 401 Stein Egil Jenssen
5 410 Ole Kristian Temte
6 412 Morten Stensrud6 412 Morten Stensrud

Pos No. Name

Reserve Drivers

1 407 Tony Lund Tjelle
2 402 Øivind Finstad
3 404 Ole Håbjørg
4 409 Arild Sæther
5 417 Jarle Nytræ
6 0 0

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Johnny Haraldsson Steward Håkan JunforsClerk of the course Conny Nilsson, Johnny Haraldsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

418 Frode Holte NOR‐NMK Konsmo 49,634 44,969 45,445

NM‐Rallycross / Arvika / 1st of august 2015

Results Final Class Super Car NOR

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 5 3 53 565 0

page 1 of 1

Frode Holte NOR NMK Konsmo , , ,

418 CircleX Ford Focus 47,965 45,552 ‐

416 Stian Hafsengen NOR‐NAF Asker og Bærum 50,323 45,496 48,007

416 0 0 44,394 45,496 ‐

414 Morten Bermingrud NOR‐KNA Eiker 54,233 45,043 45,743

414 0 Ford Focus 45,929 45,556 ‐

401 Stein Egil Jenssen NOR‐NMK Tønsberg 51,947 45,960 46,327

401 0 Ford Focus II 49 185 46 971
4 5 4:00.390 6.825 0

3 5 3:56.504 2.939 0

2 5 3:53.716 0.151 0

1 5 3:53.565 ‐ 0

401 0 Ford Focus II 49,185 46,971 ‐

410 Ole Kristian Temte NOR‐ 57,211 48,263 48,368

410 0 Citroën C4 46,935 46,639 ‐

412 Morten Stensrud NOR‐NMK Grenland 56,503 48,480 51,836

412 0 Subaru Impreza 49,375 52,335 ‐
6 5 4:18.529 24.964 0

5 5 4:07.416 13.851 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6
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Driver Club OMG Int FIN CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts. Pts.

418 Frode Holte NOR‐NMK Konsmo 50 38 50 1 x 1

NM‐Rallycross / Arvika / 1st of august 2015

Final Results Class Super Car NOR

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3 SF1 SF2 Final

1 138 14 3420

page 1 of 2

Frode Holte NOR NMK Konsmo

418 CircleX Ford Focus 3:07.626 3:23.384 3:06.285 3:52.335 ‐ 3:53.565

416 Stian Hafsengen NOR‐NAF Asker og Bærum  39 42 37 2 x 2

416 0 0 3:14.051 3:12.556 3:13.338 3:54.174 ‐ 3:53.716

414 Morten Bermingrud NOR‐KNA Eiker 28 45 45 x 1 3

414 0 Ford Focus 4:13.738 3:11.074 3:09.021 ‐ 3:56.826 3:56.504

401 Stein Egil Jenssen NOR‐NMK Tønsberg 30 40 31 x 2 4

401 0 Ford Focus II 3:33 957 3:13 937 3:28 034 3:59 189 4:00 390

1 138 14 34

2 118 12 29

3 118 13 28

20

17

15

4 101 9 2213
401 0 Ford Focus II 3:33.957 3:13.937 3:28.034 ‐ 3:59.189 4:00.390

410 Ole Kristian Temte NOR‐ 35 32 34 3 x 5

410 0 Citroën C4 3:19.169 DNF 3:21.006 4:07.743 ‐ 4:07.416

412 Morten Stensrud NOR‐NMK Grenland 33 35 29 x 3 6

412 0 Subaru Impreza 3:26.352 3:26.870 DNF ‐ 4:22.070 4:18.529

407 Tony Lund Tjelle NOR‐ 29 32 30 4 x x

407 0 Audi S2 Quattro 3:35.378 DNF 3:38.853 4:31.647 ‐ ‐

5 101 10 22

6 97 7 18

12

11

7 91 6 1610

402 Øivind Finstad NOR‐NMK Drammen 34 0 33 x 4 x

402 0 Skoda Fabia Fabia 3:23.333 EXC 3:23.072 ‐  ‐ 2 Laps ‐

404 Ole Håbjørg NOR‐NAF Motorsport Stjørd 38 39 36 x DNS x

404 0 Renault Clio 3:14.081 3:15.040 3:14.948 ‐ DNS ‐

409 Arild Sæther NOR‐NMK Gardermoen 31 34 32 DNS x x

409 0 Toyota Celica GT4 3:28.805 3:27.515 3:23.997 DNS ‐ ‐

417 Jarle Nytræ NOR‐NMK Bergen 0 36 29 DNS x x

8 67 5 14

9 113 11 19

9

8

10 97 8 15

11 65 4 10

7

6
417 Jarle Nytræ NOR NMK Bergen 0 36 29 DNS x x

417 CircleX Volvo/C30 EXC 3:26.455 DNF DNS ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 65 4 10

12 0 0 0

6

0

13 0 0 0

14 0 0 0

0

0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 0 0 00

16 0 0 0

17 0 0 0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 0 0 00

19 0 0 0

20 0 0 0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 11

21 0 0 00

22 0 0 00

Drivers included: 11
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

1 Sebastian Eriksson SWE‐Hagfors MK 48,767 44,696 44,642

SM‐Rallycross / Arvika / 1st  of august 2015

Results Final Class Supercar

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 5 3 50 623 8

page 1 of 1

Sebastian Eriksson SWE Hagfors MK , , ,

1 Olsbergs MSE Ford Fiesta ST 47,663 44,855 ‐

40 Eric Färén SWE‐Götene MK 49,269 44,913 44,873

40 Hansen Talent Development Peugeot 208 45,132 47,883 ‐

48 Lukas Walfridson SWE‐MK Ratten 54,563 45,088 45,792

48 Helmia Motorsport Renault Clio 45,566 45,926 ‐

53 Per Eklund SWE‐ Finnskoga MK 51,149 46,456 49,470

53 Per Eklund Motorsport VW Beetle 46 553 46 246

2 5 3:52.070 1.447 5

1 5 3:50.623 ‐ 8

4 5 3:59.874 9.251 3

3 5 3:56.935 6.312 4

53 Per Eklund Motorsport VW Beetle 46,553 46,246 ‐

39 Kevin Eriksson SWE‐Motorklubben Speed 50,191 45,523 1:05,738

39 Olsbergs MSE Ford Fiesta ST 50,366 49,918 ‐

10 Tomas Andersson SWE‐Orust MS 56,330 54,648 51,341

10 0 BMW 1 Ser 50,560 49,862 ‐
6 5 4:22.741 32.118 1

5 5 4:21.736 31.113 2

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson, Johnny Haraldsson Steward Håkan Junfors
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Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

1 Sebastian Eriksson SWE‐Hagfors MK 45 50 42 ‐ ‐ 8
1 137 16 24

SM‐Rallycross / Arvika / 1st  of august 2015

Final Results Class Supercar

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3 SF1 SF2 Final

page 1 of 4

Sebastian Eriksson SWE Hagfors MK

1 Olsbergs MSE Ford Fiesta ST 3:08.659 3:08.726 3:09.868 ‐ ‐ 3:50.623

40 Eric Färén SWE‐Götene MK 42 32 39 ‐ ‐ 5

40 Hansen Talent Development Peugeot 208 3:09.105 DNF 3:12.522 ‐ ‐ 3:52.070

48 Lukas Walfridson SWE‐MK Ratten 40 0 40 ‐ ‐ 4

48 Helmia Motorsport Renault Clio 3:11.500 EXC 3:10.611 ‐ ‐ 3:56.935

53 Per Eklund SWE‐ Finnskoga MK 36 33 35 ‐ ‐ 3

53 Per Eklund Motorsport VW Beetle 3:16 740 3:35 391 3:15 054 3:59 874
4 104 13 16

1 137 16 24

2 113 15 20

3 80 11 15

53 Per Eklund Motorsport VW Beetle 3:16.740 3:35.391 3:15.054 ‐ ‐ 3:59.874

39 Kevin Eriksson SWE‐Motorklubben Speed 37 32 38 ‐ ‐ 2

39 Olsbergs MSE Ford Fiesta ST 3:16.159 DNF 3:12.598 ‐ ‐ 4:21.736

10 Tomas Andersson SWE‐Orust MS 32 37 29 ‐ ‐ 1

10 0 BMW 1 Ser 3:26.972 3:25.876 DNF ‐ ‐ 4:22.741

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0

5 107 14 16

6 98 12 13

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 0 0 0

11 0 0 0

8 0 0 0

9 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 0 0 0

14 0 0 0

11 0 0 0

12 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 0 0 0

17 0 0 0

15 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

20 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 6

22 0 0 0

21 0 0 0

Drivers included: 6
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